




STANDINGS 

 

 

TEAMS 
MATCHES RESULT TYPE 

POINTS 
SETS POINTS 

Pld Won Lost 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 Won Lost quotient Done Taken quotient 

BELGIUM 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6.00 180 145 1.24 

SERBIA 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 - 75 49 1.53 

POLAND 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 - 75 52 1.44 

UKRAINE 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1.00 125 133 0.94 

SLOVENIA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 0.17 147 180 0.82 

HUNGARY 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0.00 108 151 0.72 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool A in BEL

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

GENT 19 Aug 2023 17.00
WFA-04 Top Sport Hall GENT 2400

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
26
25
 
 

76

17
24
17
 
 

58
PETKOV I.
KORKMAZ H.

CHIAPPINI A.
NAGY F.

AKDEMIR Yavuz TUR
LOPES PINTO Pedro POR

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:UKRAINE HUNGARY
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 MILENKO Oleksandra
2 MELIUSHKYNA Diana
4 L2 LUTSENKO Alika
6 L1 NIEMTSEVA Krystyna
7 C DORSMAN Svitlana
9 OLIINYK Viktoriia
14 SHARHORODSKA Daria
16 MAIEVSKA Anastasiia
17 KHOBER Yevheniia
19 DANCHAK Viktoriia
23 DYMAR Yuliia
24 KRAIDUBA Anastasiia
26 KOTAR Ulyana
29 KODOLA Nadiia

1 VEZSENYI Adrienn
2 CL1 TÓTH Fruzsina
5 KUMP Alíz
6 GLEMBOCZKI Zóra
7 TÖRÖK Kata
8 NACSA-PEKÁRIK Eszter Anna
10 BERKÓ Liliána
13 NÉMETH Anett
14 KISS Gréta
16 PETOVÁRY Panni
19 PINTÉR Andrea
20 L2 KERTÉSZ Petra
21 BOSKÓ Ágnes
23 LÁSZLOP Alexandra

7 14 29 2 24 1
14 29 2 24 1 7
1 7 14 29 16 24

16
14 8 13 7 19 21
19 21 14 8 13 7
23 21 14 8 13 7

16 6 1
5 6

16 10 6

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: UKRAINE

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

25
31
26

82

CEV SUPERVISOR
Fleming Margaret Ann

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool A in BEL

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

GENT 19 Aug 2023 20.00
WFA-05 Top Sport Hall GENT 4293

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

1 3

18
20
25
32
 

95

25
25
21
34
 

105
BONITTA M.
GUARNIERI F.

VANSNICK K.
SENS P.

CINATL Rene CZE
SIMONOVIC Vladimir SUI

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SLOVENIA BELGIUM
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 MLAKAR Iza
3 POGACAR Eva
4 PUCELJ Maša
5 LORBER FIJOK Lorena
8 ZATKOVIC Eva
9 ŠIFTAR Mija
10 NAJDIC Sara
11 VELIKONJA GRBAC Mirta
13 MILOŠIC Nika
14 BOISA Naja
15 L1 MAZEJ Anja
18 C PLANINSEC Sasa
20 L2 BANKO Katja
27 RAMIC Isa

2 VAN SAS Elise
3 HERBOTS Britt
4 LEMMENS Nathalie
7 C VAN GESTEL Celine
9 L2 DEMEYER Nel
10 MARTIN Pauline
12 KRENICKY Charlotte
13 JANSSENS Marlies
15 VAN DE VYVER Jutta
18 L1 RAMPELBERG Britt
19 VAN AVERMAET Silke
21 STRAGIER Manon
22 KOULBERG Anna
23 DEBOUCK Noor

10 5 18 8 9 11
18 1 9 11 10 5
5 18 1 9 11 3
18 1 4 11 3 5

1 4
4 3

13 10 4
10 13

15 3 4 19 7 13
15 3 4 19 7 13
15 3 4 19 7 13
7 13 12 3 4 19

10 12
12
12 23 21

2 10 21

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: BELGIUM

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

28
28
32
45

133

CEV SUPERVISOR
Czayka Wojciech

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page





STANDINGS 

 

TEAMS 

MATCHES RESULT TYPE 

POINTS 

SETS POINTS 

Pld Won Lost 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 Won Lost quotient Done Taken quotient 

ITALY 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 - 225 145 1.55 

BULGARIA 3 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 6 6 5 1.20 238 243 0.98 

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 7 7 1.00 293 289 1.01 

ROMANIA 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 5 7 0.71 256 266 0.96 

SWITZERLAND 3 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 5 8 0.63 247 286 0.86 

CROATIA 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 4 9 0.44 271 301 0.90 
 

 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool B in ITA

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

MONZA (MB) 19 Aug 2023 18.00
WFB-08 Arena Di MONZA 3600

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 3

21
25
25
25
9

105

25
18
27
19
15
104

NARANJO HERNAND
BEGAN R.

BERTOLACCI L.
KURCZYNSKI W.

GELDOF Helena NED
BOULANGER Marie-Catherine BEL

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:ROMANIA SWITZERLAND
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 ARITON Diana Andreea
2 L2 VERES Diana Teodora
3 C BUTEREZ Rodica
5 IOAN Raisa Laura
6 L1 ALBU Mihaela
7 INNEH Elizabet Lenke
8 RADU Ana Marisa
9 AXINTE Iarina-Luana
11 MATEI Maria Adriana
14 ROMAN Roxana Daiana
15 MICLAUS Sorina
18 VIRLAN Dalia Maria
19 BUDAI-UNGUREANU Adelina
21 ZADOROJNAI Didona Iuna 

4 DE MICHELI Alix
5 PETITAT Chiara
6 MATTER Madlaina
7 PIERRET Méline
8 SULSER Samira
11 STORCK Maja
14 C KÜNZLER Laura
15 EICHLER Tabea
16 L1 MOTTIS Fabiana
17 LENGWEILER Julie
18 WASSNER Olivia
19 MICO Sindi
21 L2 ENGEL Mathilde
22 KÜNZLER Julia

3 18 9 19 5 7
18 9 19 5 7 3
18 9 19 5 7 3
9 19 5 7 3 18
9 19 5 7 3 18

15
15

15
15

21 8 15

11 17 6 7 14 8
8 11 17 6 7 14
11 17 6 7 14 8
11 17 6 7 14 8
17 6 7 14 8 11

4 18
5

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: SWITZERLAND

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

28
26
33
27
15

129

CEV SUPERVISOR
Pekalis Maris

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool B in ITA

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

MONZA (MB) 19 Aug 2023 21.15
WFB-09 ARENA DI MONZA 4210

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

0 3

16
17
13
 
 

46

25
25
25
 
 

75
MICELLI L.
IVANOV S.

MAZZANTI D.
DALDELLO N.

KOUTSOULAS Michail GRE
RODRIGUEZ MACHIN Maria de las 

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:BULGARIA ITALY
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 STANCHULOVA Iveta
2 RACHKOVSKA Vangeliya
5 YORDANOVA Maria
6 C PASKOVA-KANEVA Miroslava
8 BARAKOVA Petya
9 BECHEVA Elena
10 TODOROVA Mira
11 KRIVOSHIISKA Mariya
13 L1 PASHKULEVA Mila
14 SAYKOVA Borislava
16 SHAHPAZOVA Mirela
17 MARINOVA Radostina
23 L2 KARABASHEVA Galina
28 NIKOLOVA Merelin

1 LUBIAN Marina
2 DEGRADI Alice
4 BOSIO Francesca
7 L1 FERSINO Eleonora
8 ORRO Alessia
11 DANESI Anna
14 PIETRINI Elena
15 NWAKALOR Sylvia Chinelo
17 C SYLLA Miriam Fatime
18 EGONU Paola Ogechi
19 SQUARCINI Federica
20 L2 PARROCCHIALE Beatrice
21 OMORUYI Loveth Oghosasere
24 ANTROPOVA Ekaterina

14 17 5 10 8 6
6 14 17 5 10 8
6 14 17 5 10 8

9 11 16
2 11 16 28

17 1 8 14 11 24
1 8 14 11 24 17
17 1 8 14 19 24

15
15 21 19 4

15 21 4

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: ITALY

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

24
26
23

73

CEV SUPERVISOR
Cuk Dragutin

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page





STANDINGS 

 

TEAMS 
MATCHES RESULT TYPE 

POINTS 
SETS POINTS 

Pld Won Lost 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 Won Lost quotient Done Taken quotient 

GERMANY 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6.00 166 141 1.18 

TÜRKIYE 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 - 75 53 1.42 

AZERBAIJAN 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 1.33 149 133 1.12 

GREECE 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 4 0.75 163 174 0.94 

SWEDEN 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 0.17 148 171 0.87 

CZECHIA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.00 46 75 0.61 
 

 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool C in GER

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

DÜSSELDORF 19 Aug 2023 17.00
WFC-04 Castello DÜSSELDORF 2546

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

1 3

23
25
25
22
 

95

25
19
27
25
 

96
LEHTONEN J.
SVANTESSON J.

OCAL Y.
CHRISTAKIDIS L.

VISAN Benone ROU
LECOURT Christophe FRA

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SWEDEN GREECE
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 ARRESTAD Elsa
3 ANDERSSON Linda
4 C WASSERFALLER Jonna
9 LAZIC Rebecka
10 HAAK Isabelle
11 LAZIC Alexandra
12 GUSTAFSSON Hilda
13 L2 BRINK Filippa
14 HELLVIG Hanna
16 JULEVIK Vilma
17 HAAK Anna
18 NILSSON Julia
21 LARSSON Elin
25 L1 ANDERSSON Emmy

1 ANTHOULI Martha Evdokia
2 L1 ARTAKIANOU Maria-Eleni
3 TONTAI Aristea
4 SPANOU Anna Maria
5 NIKOLOGIANNI Asimina
7 LAMPROUSI Georgia
8 KALANTATZE Anna
9 L2 KAKOURATOU Xeni
11 KONSTANTINIDOU Lamprini
12 C STRANTZALI Olga
14 TERZOGLOU Kiriaki
15 BAKA Eleni
18 XANTHOPOULOU Panagiota
21 TSITSIGIANNI Maria

17 3 10 11 4 16
16 17 3 10 11 4
16 17 3 10 11 4
16 17 3 10 11 4

9 12
9 12

9 1

11 12 8 1 5 3
11 12 8 1 5 3
11 12 14 1 5 8
8 11 12 7 1 5

15
15 18 14

7 18
18

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: GREECE

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

28
28
35
32

123

CEV SUPERVISOR
Frishman Mikhail

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool C in GER

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

DÜSSELDORF 19 Aug 2023 20.05
WFC-05 Castello DÜSSELDORF 3163

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

1 3

13
22
25
14
 

74

25
25
12
25
 

87
GUNEYLIGIL A.
AGHAYEV F.

HEYNEN V.
VÖLKER F.

SZABO Peter HUN
MARKELJ Blaz SLO

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:AZERBAIJAN GERMANY
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
2 DOROSHENKO Yana 
3 RUBAN Yelyzaveta
5 ALIYEVA Odina
6 C ABDULAZIMOVA Ayshan
7 KHARCHENKO Olena
9 BASHNAKOVA Nikalina
10 MERTSALOVA Anastasiia
11 IMANOVA Aynur
14 BESMAN Kristina
16 L1 KARIMOVA Yuliya
17 RAHIMOVA Polina
19 L2 GULUYEVA Bayaz
20 STEPANENKO Margarita 
22 KIRILYUK Mariya

2 KÄSTNER Pia
3 L2 CESAR Annie
4 L1 POGANY Anna
5 GLAAB Corina
6 STAUTZ Antonia
9 ALSMEIER Lina
10 C STIGROT Lena
14 SCHOELZEL Marie
16 CEKULAEV Anastasia
17 EMONTS WEIHENMAIER 
21 WEITZEL Camilla
22 STRUBBE Monique
25 MAASE Rica
26 HÖLZIG Annegret

5 7 14 3 6 17
14 3 10 17 5 6
5 10 17 3 6 14
5 10 17 3 6 14

9 20 2
20
11 20
9 22 20

10 21 9 6 14 2
2 10 21 9 6 14
2 10 21 9 6 14
10 21 9 6 14 2

22 16
25 16 22

26 25 17 22
22

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: GERMANY

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

21
30
19
24

94

CEV SUPERVISOR
Labrador Emma

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page





STANDINGS 

 

TEAMS 

MATCHES RESULT TYPE 

POINTS 

SETS POINTS 

Pld Won Lost 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 Won Lost quotient Done Taken quotient 

THE NETHERLANDS 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 - 150 121 1.24 

SLOVAKIA 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 6 3 2.00 209 194 1.08 

FRANCE 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 6 2 3.00 185 143 1.29 

FINLAND 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 5 0.60 168 178 0.94 

ESTONIA 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 6 0.33 151 184 0.82 

SPAIN 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 9 0.22 218 261 0.84 
 

 

 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool D in EST

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

TALLINN 19 Aug 2023 16.00
WFD-06 Unibet Arena TALLINN 692

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
26
25
 
 

76

17
24
19
 
 

60
MASEK M.
KOCIAN A.

SAURIN P.
SUSIN J.

YOVCHEV Konstantin BUL
ZULFUGAROV Eldar AZE

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SLOVAKIA SPAIN
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 ABRHAMOVA Michaela
2 KOSEKOVA Barbora
6 C PALGUTOVA Karin
7 L1 PALLOVA Michaela
10 HERELOVA Nina
13 OVECKOVA Lenka
14 HRUSECKA Tereza
15 FRICOVA Karolina
18 SUNDERLIKOVA Karin
19 KORMENDYOVA Katarina
20 SEPELOVA Zuzana
21 NAVRATOVA Diana
22 ZERNOVIC Maria
24 L2 MAGDINOVA Ema

1 PRIANTE FRANCES Ariadna
2 MAVROMMATIS LOPEZ Zoi
5 MARTÍNEZ VELA Paola
7 PIZÀ Margalida Victoria
8 GARCIA Carlota
9 C ARANDA MUNOZ Patricia
11 DE PAULA VIANA Julia
12 VARELA GOMEZ Lucia
13 L1 LLABRÉS Patricia
15 L2 PROL Lucia
16 SCHLEGEL MOSEGUI Maria 
18 JIMENEZ RUIZ Carla
22 LAZARO Raquel
28 CAMINO FERNANDEZ 

2 20 14 18 22 10
2 20 14 18 22 10
2 20 14 18 22 10

1 15
6 19 13 15

22 16 8 11 28 12
16 8 11 28 12 22
16 18 11 28 12 22

2 7 9
9 7 2

2 9 5

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: SLOVAKIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

23
33
28

84

CEV SUPERVISOR
Bulgariu Gabriela

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Pool D in EST

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

TALLINN 19 Aug 2023 19.00
WFD-07 Unibet Arena TALLINN 3812

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 3

25
20
25
20
13
103

21
25
23
25
15
109

OREFICE A.
METT M.

BUSER N.
SEPPÄNEN P.

SIMONOVSKA Sonja MNE
BENSIMON Roy ISR

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:ESTONIA FINLAND
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 PEIT Nette
4 MIILEN Kristiine
5 C KIVILOO Liis
7 HOLLAS Eliise
8 HOLLAS Salme Adeele
11 LAAK Kertu
12 L1 LEENURM Janelle
13 PERTENS Silvia
14 PAALO Merilin
16 KIBBERMANN Karolina
17 VAHULA Häli
19 KULLERKANN Kadi
20 PÕLD Kätriin
21 L2 KANGRO Kadri

3 REKOLA Netta
5 KOKKONEN Suvi
8 C ALANKO Kaisa
9 ARONEN Ada
10 L2 HÄKKINEN Sanna
11 PÖLLÄNEN Iida
12 KORHONEN Piia
13 KÄÄNTÄ Emilia
14 LAAKKONEN Roosa Helena
15 ÖHMAN Daniela
16 L1 LAAKSONEN Netta
17 LINDGREN Saana
19 LEHTO Sofia
20 BJÄRREGÅRD-MADSEN Rosa

13 7 11 1 5 16
5 16 13 7 11 1
5 16 4 7 11 13
16 4 7 11 13 5
7 11 13 5 16 4

14 19
19 20 17 4

20
19 20
20 14 19

5 15 8 11 3 12
5 15 8 11 3 12
11 3 12 5 15 8
5 15 8 11 3 20
5 15 8 11 3 20

9 17
9 20 19

14 20

19

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: FINLAND

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

29
35
30
32
24

150

CEV SUPERVISOR
MiloŠevic Slobodan

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page
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